
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paralympics 

Will 
Perry 

About my 
disability… 

Will is a disabled swimmer who has 
swum for Great Britain in lots of big 
sports competitions, like the 
Paralympic Games. 

Since the Paralympic Games Will has 
spoken up about living with a 
disability. 

He is trying to teach more people 
about disability hate crime and 
abuse. 

A hate crime is being harassed or 
attacked because people think you 
are different. 

Will is learning to be a professional 
public speaker so that he can travel 
the country speaking to schools and 
companies about disability issues. 
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Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/will_perry/ 

Instagram: 
www.instagram.com/will_perry/ 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/will-
perry-069b0316b/ 

Easy Read by easy-read-online.co.uk 

http://www.easy-read-online.co.uk
http://www.twitter.com/will_perry/
http://www.instagram.com/will_perry/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/will-perry-069b0316b/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/will-perry-069b0316b/



